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Full-service legal capabilities

Multi-disciplinary team with experience in:

—— legal and regulatory matters (national, European and international (ITU)), including  
licensing, spectrum access, pricing, VoIP regulation, regulatory litigation

—— MVNO arrangements

—— interconnection and interoperability

—— net neutrality, spectrum trading, RSA, technology licensing

—— e-health and telemedicine, smart metering, mobile payments, m-commerce

—— IP, trade marks, patents, copyright

—— data protection and security

—— communications outsourcing, cloud computing

—— dispute resolution

—— financial restructuring

—— corporate M&A and commercial contracts

—— competition and procurement

—— satellite communications - commercial and regulatory issues

—— broadcasting and media

—— sub-sea cables

—— export control and sanctions

—— European-wide network and expertise

Further information, including a list of our offices, can be found at www.cms-cmck.com 
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UK TMT

Sinead Lynch
Senior Associate
T  +44 (0)20 7367 2295	  
E  sinead.lynch@cms-cmck.com 

Joanne Wheeler
Partner
T  +44 (0)20 7367 3723	  
E  joanne.wheeler@cms-cmck.com 

Commercial, Regulatory and Satellite

Chris Watson
Partner, Head of TMT
T  +44 (0)20 7367 3701 
E  chris.watson@cms-cmck.com 

TMT

Helen Johnson
Partner
T  +44 (0)20 7367 3339	  
E  helen.johnson@cms-cmck.com 

Corporate

Juan Crosby
Partner
T  +44 (0)20 7367 2472	  
E  juan.crosby@cms-cmck.com 

Commercial ICT, Outsourcing

Paul Smith
Partner
T  +44 (0)20 7367 3475	  
E  paul.smith@cms-cmck.com” 

Peter Crichton
Partner
T  +44 (0)20 7367 2583	  
E  peter.crichton@cms-cmck.com” 

Jonathan Dames
Partner
T  +44 (0)20 7367 3069	  
E  jonathan.dames@cms-cmck.com 

Financial Restructuring

Caroline Hobson
Partner
T  +44 (0)20 7367 2056	  
E  caroline.hobson@cms-cmck.com 

Competition

John Armstrong
Partner
T  +44 (0)20 7367 2701 
E  john.armstrong@cms-cmck.com 

Communications Outsourcing and Cloud Computing

Jeremy Morton
Partner
T  +44 (0)20 7367 3657	  
E  jeremy.morton@cms-cmck.com 

IP

Emma Burnett
Partner
T  +44 (0)20 7367 3565	  
E emma.burnett@cms-cmck.com 

Data Protection and Security

Guy Pendell
Partner
T  +44 (0)20 7367 2404	  
E  guy.pendell@cms-cmck.com 

Dispute Resolution

Broadcasting and Media

Susan Barty
Partner
T  +44 (0)20 7367 2542 
E  susan.barty@cms-cmck.com 
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